IN-PERSON

Disclosure Report Cover

Do not use this form to update information.

Amendment

X Yes No Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

DURHAM BOE 1. Committee Information c. ID Number a. Full Name ELECT DON MOFFITT d. Date Filed b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) 2110 ENGLEWOOD AVE 11/16/2013 DURHAM, NC 27705 e. Phone Number (919) 286-3584 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) | 5. Treasurer Full Name 2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) MARILYN BUTLER 2013 09/25/2013 10/21/2013 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category) State/County Referendum 🔀 Candidate Campaign 🔲 Party Municipal □ PAC Organizational Organizational Joint Fundraiser **Organizational** Pre-referendum Legal Expense Fund Referendum Thirty-five day Quarterly П ☐ Final 7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) Pre-primary First ■ Supplemental Final Pre-election Second "Booster Fund" Σ Building Fund Pre-runoff Third Annual Semi-annual Fourth Special Presidential Election Year Candidates Fund NC Public Campaign Financing Fund Mid Year Semi-annual Year End Mid Year 10. Special Report Nas Other: Final Year End ☐ Final 8. Number of Fundraisers this Report Special ☐ Special 3. Account Information 3. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name MECHANICS & FARMERS c. Account Code b. Purpose b. Purpose c. Account Code CHECKING ACCOUNT 201 d. Period Begin Balance d. Period Begin Balance CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board 11/16/2013 NARILYN KBUTZ Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 11-18-13 **Delivery Method** Date Received: Employee: ☐ Normal Mail Registered Mail Date Postmarked: Employee: Hand Delivered ☐ Electronically Filed Date Scanned: Employee: ☐ Signer has not received Date Data Entered: Employee: mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.

IN-PERSON

Detailed Summary

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

Amendment X Yes ☐ No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number DURHAM BO# 2013 Pre-Election **ELECT DON MOFFITT** Total this Total this Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2013 **Election Cycle Reporting Period** 4) Cash on Hand at Start 10.891.31 0.00 RECEIPTS (CRO-1205) 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals 1,756.85 5,440.35 (CRO-1210) \$ \$ 17,499.66 5,225.65 6) Contributions from Individuals 7) Contributions from Political Party Committees (CRO-1220) \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 8) Contributions from Other Political Committees \$ (CRO-1230) 0.00 1.775.40 (CRO-1410) \$ \$ 9) Loan Proceeds 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1240) 0.00 \$ 0.00 0) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee 1) Other Receipt Sources (CRO-1250) \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) \$ 11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1250) \$ \$ 11c) Outside Sources of Income 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1270) \$ \$ 0.00 0.00 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources (CRO-1265) \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales 2) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,11d and 11e) 6,982.50 24,715.41 **EXPENDITURES** 3) Disbursements (CRO-1310) \$ 13a) Operating Expenditures 10,280.59 15,412.86 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) \$ \$ 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1310) \$ \$ 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1315) \$ \$ 4) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures 0.00 46.45 (CRO-1420) \$ \$ 5) Loan Repayments 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1320) \$ \$ 6) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee 0.00 831.44 (CRO-1510) \$ 7) In-Kind Contributions 270.00 1,101.44 8) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) \$ 10,550.59 17,392.19 9) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) 7,323.22 \$ 7,323.22 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees (CRO-1330) 0.00 (CRO-1430) 0.00 21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) \$ 22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee (CRO-1610) \$ 0.00 23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee (CRO-1620) \$ 0.00 (CRO-1720) 24) Account Transfers Within the Committee \$ 0.00 (CRO-1710) \$ 0.00 \$ 25) Administrative Support 0.00 (CRO-1440) \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 26) Forgiven Loans (CRO-2220) 27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 (CRO-1215) 28) Contributions to be Refunded \$ 0.00 0.00 CRO-1100

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals Page 1 of 2

٩m	endm	ent		
X	Yes		No	

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

				From marviauais of 5.		Number	
		N MOFFITT		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
3 /	'outelbed	or Information					
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	mend	b. Account Code		d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount	
=	Add Remove	201	Check		10/06/2013	\$ 50.	00
	Add	201	Draft		10/11/2013	\$ 33.	68
_	Remove Add	201	Draft		1		
=	Remove Add	201	Check		10/13/2013	\$ 48.3	
	Remove				10/15/2013	\$ 50.0	00
=	Add Remove	201	Check		09/30/2013	\$ 25.0	00
=	Add Remove	201	Draft		09/27/2013	\$ 19.3	27
	Add Remove	201	Draft		09/27/2013	\$ 19.3	27
_	Add Remove	201	Check		09/30/2013	\$ 50.0	00
	Add Remove	201	Check		09/30/2013	\$ 30.0	00
	Add	201	Check		09/30/2013	\$ 25.0	
_	Remove Add	201	Check		09/30/2013	\$ 37.:	
_	Remove Add	201	Check				
	Remove Add				09/30/2013	\$ 37.5	50
	Remove	201	Check		10/03/2013	\$ 25.0	00
	Add Remove	201	Check		10/06/2013	\$ 50.0	00
	Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/2013	\$ 50.0	00
	Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/2013	\$ 50.0	00
	Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/2013	\$ 35.0	00
	Add	201	Check		10/21/2013	\$ 25.0	
	Remove Add	201	Check		10/21/2013	\$ 50.0	
_	Remove Add	201	Check				
	Remove Add	201	Cash		10/21/2013	\$ 25.0	00
	Remove				10/21/2013	\$ 50.0	00
	Add Remove	201	Cash		10/21/2013	\$ 5.0	00
_	Add Remove	201	Cash		10/21/2013	\$ 40.0	00
410,110,110		ly this Page			\$ \$	\$830.4	47
		ALL CRO-12	05 Pages etailed Summary Page (720 (140)	\$	\$1,756.	ս5
	nis une mi 0-1205	us ve va une 5 0] De		CKU-1100) C State Board of Elections		April 2	

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals Page 2 of

Amendment X Yes ☐ No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

1. Committe	e Full Name (and	Candifagolicatio	From Individuals of \$3		2. ID !	Number	
ELECT DO	N MOFFITT						
	or information	_0.4					
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd	/уууу)	f. Amount	. V
☐ Add☐ Remove	201	Draft		10/18/201	.3	\$	48.25
☐ Add ☐ Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	50.00
☐ Add☐ Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	.3	\$	50.00
☐ Add ☐ Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	50.00
☐ Add ☐ Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	20.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check	- All the second	10/21/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	10.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	50.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	35.00
Add Remove	201	Check		10/21/201	3	\$	25.00
Add Remove	201	Draft		10/15/201	3	\$	23.97
Add Remove	201	Check		10/19/201	3	\$	10.00
Add Remove	201	Draft		10/11/201	3	\$	9.41
Add Remove	201	Draft		10/03/201		\$	48.25
Add Remove	201	Draft		10/06/201	3	\$	48.25
Add Remove	201	Draft		10/06/201	3	\$	48.25
4. Total or	nly this Page				\$		\$926.38
Total of	ALL CRO-12	05 Pages tailed Summary Page C	TPO FERM		\$		\$1,756.85
CRO-1205	nor ve on une s of De		State Board of Elections				April 200

Contributions from Individuals Pg 1 of 14 W Yes No Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

					inder \$50 il form CRO i			
	mittee Full Name T DON MOFFITT	Zand bind) (Accident T	<u>e)</u>			2.1	ID Number	
3. Com	tributor Informati	ion		l Add □ Re	emove			
a. Full	Name, Mailing Ado	dress & Phone		b. Job Title/P		d. (Comments	
	ude city, state, & z	ip)		SYSTEM A	DMINISTRATOR	1		·
	AEL BACON			Fluoring ple	To	4		
	OSEHILL AVE IAM, NC 27705				s Name/Specific Field	4		
DUM.	AIVI, INC 21103			UNC-CH		e. I	Election Sum	to Date
						\$		145.35
° Dalap	Code	To the state of th	T	1				143.33
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment Draft	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	, .	k. Amount	P
	201	Dian			10/14/2013		\$	145.35
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatio			Add 🔲 Re	emove			
	Name, Mailing Add	SSSU 1 - 1 - TOP GREEK (F. 1997) - 15 - PST (F. 1997)		b. Job Title/Pi		d. C	Comments	
	ude city, state, & zi	<u>(p)</u>		MANAGER				
	E CAMERON			- Femlover's	Name/Specific Field	4		
	SPRUNT AVE IAM, NC 27705					-		
DUM	AWI, INC 21100			WHULE FU	OODS BAKEHOUSE		Dection Sum	to Date
					!	\$		500.00
e Drior	L. A sannat Code	h. Form of Payment	T. v 22_2 no.	•	The same of the sa	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	300.00
	g. Account Code	Check	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	<u> </u>
	201	CHOOK			10/12/2013		\$	250.00
							\$	
						_	\$	
	ributor Informatio			Add 🔲 Re				
	Name, Mailing Add	400000000 - 1-1-0000000000 - 1511400000		b. Job Title/Pr	rofession	d. C	Comments	
	ide city, state, & zi N GIDWITZ	<u>P)</u>		RETIRED				
5803 R	RUSSELL RD		!	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Held			1
DURH	AM, NC 27712		!	UNC		L_		
			!		1	е. ы	dection Sum	to Date
- naine			 			\$		96.80
f. Prior	***************************************	h. Form of Payment Draft	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Dian			10/13/2013		\$	96.80
							\$	
							\$	
100 may 10 m	The state of the s	Annual Control of the				$\overline{}$		400 1.5
A constitution of the second	al only this Pag al of ALL CRO		William Co.			\$		492.15

Cont

					Amendn	ent
tributions from Individuals	Pg	2_	of	14_	X Yes	☐ No
s form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution	e un	dar \$50	if form	CPO 120	5 io not	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

		ndividual contributions				1205	is not used	
		(and Puncifapplicald	e)		And the second s	2.	ID Number	
ELECT	T DON MOFFITT	ī			1			
*****	xibutor Informatia			Add □ Re				
State of the second	Name, Mailing Add	140141477 T		b. Job Title/Pr	······································	d. (Comments	
	ude city, state, & zi			PROFESSOR	١.			
l .	Y T BOATWRIGH ENGLEWOOD AV			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
	IAM, NC 27705	VL		DUKE UNIV		L		
					1	e. r	Dection Sum	to Date
	····				!	\$		75.00
f. Prior	19		i. In-Kind Des	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	<u> </u>	k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/15/2013		\$	75.00
						_	\$	
	[\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informatic	O		Add 🔲 Re	Thoras			
a. Full N	Name, Mailing Add	dress & Phone	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	b. Job Title/Pr		d. (Comments	
	ide city, state, & zi	(p)		RESEARCH				
	Y RABB				MER/ANALYST Name/Specific Field			
	EVIER ST IAM, NC 27705			RTI INTERN	······································			
DOILL	AIVI, INC. 2, 100			KIIIVIEK	NATIONAL	e. F	Dection Sum	to Date
					I	\$		100.00
f. Prior	e. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	 cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	L.,	k. Amount	-
	201	Check		77787	10/15/2013		\$	100.00
						7	\$	
					-		\$	
	ributor informatio			Add 🔲 Rei				
Ros verbradis is a	Name, Mailing Add	CM - ASBORGBONONCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOC		b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. C	Comments	
	RETH WOODM		Acceptance was a second	EDITOR	1			
	BETH WOODMA QUEEN ST	AN		c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			I
	BOROUGH, NC	27278		SELF	<u> - Lender in 1972 (1977) (197</u>	L		
l					1	e. E	Dection Sum	to Data
 						\$		100.00
		The state of the s	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	J	k. Amount	:
	201	Check			10/15/2013		\$	100.00
							\$	
							\$	
	al only this Pag					\$		275.00
	al of ALL CRO	O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P.	age CRO-1100)	77		\$		5,225.65

				Amendme	ent
Pg	3	of	14	X Yes	☐ No

		and and copies	le)	77.05		2.	ID Number	
ELECT	r don moffitt	ī						
	ributor Informati				emove			
	Name, Mailing Add ide city, state, & zi			b. Job Title/P		d. (Comments	
	GCHEEK	(p)		ATTORNEY	ζ			
500 OL	LD BRANDT TR			c. Employer's	s Name/Specific Field	1		
GREEN	NSBORO, NC 27	7455		SELF-EMP	LOYED	<u></u>	Dection Sum	- Doto
					:	—		
					·	\$		100.00
		h. Form of Payment Check	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/11/2013		\$	100.00
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatio			Add □ Re				
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Name, Mailing Add ide city, state, & zi	Mark the second Control of the Contr		b. Job Title/P		d. C	Comments	
	DANIEL	<u>Paradissiant to a masses</u>		LIBRARIAN	1			!
	NOX ST		I	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			1
DURH	AM, NC 27701		I	DUKE UNI	V	L,		
			I		!		Election Sum	
					<u></u> !	\$		80.00
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	**
	201	Check			09/30/2013		\$	30.00
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatic				emove			
	lame, Mailing Add de city, state, & zi	ASACRAN TENENSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS		b. Job Title/Pi		d. C	Comments	
	E MCKINNEY	<u> </u>	**************************************	PHYSICIAN	i	1		
1403 C	AROLINA		ļ	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
DURH	AM, NC 27705		İ	ACCENT M		_	C	
			!		1		Dection Sum 1	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22222					\$		200.00
		h. Form of Payment Check	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	CHCK			10/15/2013	!	\$	200.00
							\$	
							\$	
energia de companyon de constitución de consti	al only this Pag				. 10	\$		330.00
	il of ALL CRC ine must be on line 6)-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P	Page CRO-1100)			\$	5	5,225.65

C Us

					Amendm	ent	
Contributions from Individuals	Pg	4	of	14	X Yes	☐ No	
a this forms to some time dividual and the time and \$50 and 3	,•			CD 0 100			

		idividual contributions		JILLIUULIOUS UII				
	mittee Full Name I' DON MOFFITT	(and time)(applicae) T	<u>e)</u>		and the state of t	2.)	ID Number	
			···					· <u> </u>
	ributor Informati			Add 🗌 Rei				
Section 11.5	Name, Mailing Addude city, state, & z			b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. C	Comments	
	ER FRENCH	(D) - New Joseph		RETIRED	i			
	ER FRENCH MONMOUTH AV	JE		c. Employer's !	Name/Specific Field	1		
	IAM, NC 27701	L		BRINKER C.				
					!	e. F	Election Sun	n to Date
					!	\$		300.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			09/30/2013		\$	100.00
							\$	
							\$	
	ribator Informatio				move			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. C	Comments	
	ide city, state, & zi	(p)		RETIRED	!	1		
	CGUFFEY CKERS AVE			c. Employer's !	Name/Specific Field	1		ļ
	AM, NC 27701				OYED WRITER	1		1
	••••			OLLI LIVI.		e. F	Election Sum	n to Date
					!	\$		60.00
f. Prior	a. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	erintian	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check	to the same	Clipuon		—		
	<u> </u>				09/30/2013	!	\$	60.00
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatio			Add Rep	move	\rightarrow		
a. Full N	lame, Mailing Add	dress & Phone		b. Job Title/Pro		d. C	Comments	
	de city, state, & zi	p)	Andrew Control of	RETIRED		1	Whomer	Video 3 7 - Echa successive play and accessive
	RA OGBURN ARROLL ST		ĺ	a Employer's ?	Name/Specific Field	ĺ		
	ARROLL ST AM, NC 27707		!		ENT ACADEMY	l		
	11.2 , 2.2		!	OF DURHAM	F	e. F	Dection Sum	ı to Date
						\$		100.00
			i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	3.0
	201	Check			09/30/2013		\$	100.00
							\$	
							\$	
	al only this Pag					\$		260.00
	al of ALL CRC	O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary Pa	aee CRO-1100)	447 74	E.	\$		5,225.65

C Us

					Amendm	ent
Contributions from Individuals	Pg	5_	of	14_	X Yes	☐ No
se this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution	20 1127	10r \$50	if form	~ CPO 120	\5 is not use	

		idividual continuutions			idei \$50 ii ioiiii eko i	_		
	mittee Full Name I DON MOFFITT	(and Rood (Capalical) T	(e)	- 12 m		2.	ID Number	
	ributor Informatic			Add □ Re		L		
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pr		14.7	Comments	
	ide city, state, & zi			PRESIDENT		u. `	Oliment	<u> </u>
	AEL HILL		23-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11					
	IORTHAMPTON IAM, NC 27707	↓ RD		D3 DEVELO	Name/Specific Field OPMENT	1		
DU	Am, 110 2			איר אינות מיו	JPINIEN I	e. J	Election Sum	a to Date
					ļ	\$		500.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	;cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	_	k. Amount	
	201	Check			09/30/2013		\$	500.00
						_	\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatio			Add 🗆 Re				
N. 31	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pr		d. (Comments	
	ide city, state, & zi JOSEPHSON	(p)		GRAPHIC DI	ESIGNER			
	ARCLAY RD			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			!
	EL HILL, NC 275	516	:	SELF				
			ı		1	e. F	Dection Sum	to Date
					!	\$		270.00
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	In Kind	GRAPHIC DE LITERATURE		10/15/2013	_	\$	180.00
	201	In Kind	GRAPHIC DE LITERATURE		10/03/2013		\$	90.00
	j						\$	
The second secon	ributor Informatio			Add 🔲 Rei				
	lame, Mailing Add de city, state, & zi	Secretaria de la constante de		b. Job Title/Pro	***************************************	d. C	Comments	
	MOUNTCASTL			FORMER SE	ENIOR FELLOW			
	MOUNTCASTL ILDRUMMY CT		ļ	c. Employer's !	Name/Specific Field			
	AM, NC 27705		ļ	SELF-HELP	SERVICES CORP	L_		
			I			e. E	Dection Sum	to Date
f. Prior	Cada			The second secon		\$	-	100.00
	g. Account Code 201	h. Form of Payment Check	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/06/2013		\$	100.00
							\$	
4 75 4							\$	
-	al only this Pag			analis and a		\$	-	870.00
	d of ALL CRC ino must be on line 6	D-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary Pi	age CRO-1100)			\$		5,225.65

\mathbf{C}

					Amendm	ent
Contributions from Individuals	Pg	6_	of	14	X Yes	☐ No
Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution	ns un	der \$50	if for	m CRO 120	5 is not use	ed he

1. Com	mittee Full Name	and Fund if applicab	le)		- 14	2,	ID Number	
	T DON MOFFIT							
3. Cont	ributor Informati	ion		Add 🔲 Rei	move			
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pro		d. (Comments	
	ude city, state, & z	Ap)		BROKER IN CHARGE				
	COSTELLO AKLAND AVE			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	1		J
	IAM, NC 27705				REALTY OF			
	•			DURHAM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e. F	Election Sum	to Date
					!	\$		100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/04/2013	_	\$	100.00
							\$	
						-	\$	
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Res			L	
	Name, Mailing Add	1 September 2015 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985 1985		b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. C	Comments	
	Ide city, state, & z	(p)		DIRECTOR	1			
	R RAABE V. CLUB BLVD		1	c. Employer's ?	Name/Specific Field			1
	AM, NC 27705		1		RIVERS INC	_		
į	•		!			e. F	Dection Sum	to Date
<u></u>			!			\$		200.00
		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/06/2013		\$	150.00
X	201	Check			07/29/2013	_ 	\$	50.00
							\$	
	ributor Informati			The state of the s	move			
	Name, Mailing Add	11 No. 1 to April 1988 1988 1989 1989 1989 1989 1989 198		b. Job Title/Pro	****	d. C	Comments	
	ide city, state, & zi O ROGERS	(b)		FIELD DIREC	CTOR			
	AKLAND AVE		1	c. Employer's !	Name/Specific Field			
	AM, NC 27705		1	ENVIRONM		<u>_</u>		
			1			e. E	Dection Sum	to Date
						\$		60.00
	***************************************	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/06/2013		\$	60.00
							\$	
							\$	
	al only this Pag	#/ A				\$		310.00
		O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P	ago CRO-1100)	The second secon		\$:	5,225.65

Amendment Yes No Contributions from Individuals Pg 7 of 14 Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1

1. Com	mittee Full Name	(Seed Coord) (Section)	9 0 VC1 \$50 01 C	onthoutions u			ID Number		
	Γ DON MOFFIT					 - -	no vinker		
3. Com	ributor Informat	60	П	Add □ Re	move				
	Name, Mailing Ad		and the second s	b. Job Title/P		d.	Comments		
(incl	ude city, state, & 2	Francis (1998)		RETIRED			Omments	5-1-46T-	
1	OCCKINO ABRON ST			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field				
ł	IAM, NC 27713				AY TOWNSHIP				
	,				EDUCATION	e. Election Sum to Date			
						\$		150.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	Ter .	
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	25.00	
							\$		
							\$		
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Re	move				
\$25 at 10000.20	Name, Mailing Ad	[5:17] - x - 4, 500 [4] [17] 1 population no lugicopalities		b. Job Title/Pr	ofession	d. (Comments		
	ide city, state, & z IEALY	lp)		RETIRED					
	DGEFIELD ST			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field				
	AM, NC 27705			DUKE UNIV					
						e. I	dection Sum	to Date	
			i			\$		100.00	
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	100.00	
							\$		
							\$		
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Re	moye				
	lame, Mailing Add	\$10 THE SEASON TO THE TOTAL THE SEASON SHOW		b. Job Title/Pr		d. C	Comments		
	de city, state, & z SCHELP	(p)		POLICY ANA	ALYST				
	OSEHILL			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field				
	AM, NC 27705			NIEHS					
						e. E	lection Sum	to Date	
						\$		100.00	
f. Prior	Perfect Control of the Control of th	The second secon	i. In-Kind Desc	ription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	201	Check			09/30/2013		\$	50.00	
							\$		
							\$		
	il only this Pay					\$		175 90	
5. Tota (This t	il of ALL CR(ne must be on line t)-1210 Pages of Detailed Summary Pa	ee CRO-1100			\$	4	5,225.65	
			U					J	

Con

					Amendm	ent
Contributions from Individuals	Pg	8	of	14	X Yes	☐ No
Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution	s und	ler \$50	if for	m CRO 120)5 is not use	ed

		(and fund i applicat	ie)			2.	ID Number	
ELECT	T DON MOFFITT	Γ						
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Re	emove			
333/3	Name, Mailing Ado			b. Job Title/P		d. (Comments	
	ude city, state, & z			RETIRED			Market State Control	
	HEN BOCCKINO ABRON DR)		c. Employer's	s Name/Specific Field	-		!
	IAM, NC 27713			SYNERICA		_		
				PHARMAC		e. F	Election Sum	to Date
					ı	\$		150.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	<u>_</u>	k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/21/2013	_	\$	25.00
						_	\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatio				emove			
	Name, Mailing Add ide city, state, & zi	"Constitution of the Constitution of the Const		b. Job Title/Pr		d. (Comments	
	Y RAGIN	49	<u> Baran y Impera,)</u>	PRE-PRESS	MANAGER			ŀ
2334 D	DAWN TRAIL		ŀ	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			I
DURH.	AM, NC 27712		İ	PHE, INC	The state of the s	<u>_</u>		
			İ		1	-	Dection Sum	to Date
	·				!	\$		100.00
f. Prior			i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	ç
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	100.00
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informatio				emove			
1 10 10 10 10 10 10	lame, Mailing Add ide city, state, & zi	St. 10 (4-1-4) 10 (10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		b. Job Title/Pr		d. C	Comments	
	HER SMITH	Parameter and the second of th		PRESIDENT		ĺ		1
2112 W	VILSON ST		1	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	l		•
DURH	AM, NC 27705		!	LINTON AN		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			1				dection Sum	
						\$		100.00
**********			i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	50.00
							\$	
							\$	
	al only this Pag			100 miles		\$		175.00
)-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary Pa	aee CRO-1100)			\$		5,225.65

Contribu

						Amendm	ent
itions from Individuals		Pg	9_	of	14	X Yes	☐ No
and the second s	Φ.F.O.	 					

Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) **ELECT DON MOFFITT** 3. Contributor Information ☐ Add ☐ Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) DIRECTOR OF CHEMISTRY **BRIAN MARRON** c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 4 N> POSTON CT DURHAM, NC 27705 **PFIZER** e. Election Sum to Date 125.00 f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount Check 201 10/21/2013 \$ 125.00 \$ \$ 3. Contributor Information ☐ Add ☐ Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) **ATTOREY** CHARLIE REECE 3604 DARWIN RD c. Employer's Name/Specific Field DURHAM, NC 27707 RHO, INC e. Election Sum to Date 242.45 f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount Draft 201 10/15/2013 \$ 242.45 \$ \$ 3. Contributor Information ☐ Add ☐ Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) PROFESSOR STEVE SCHEWEL 2101 W CLUB c. Employer's Name/Specific Field DURHAM, NC 27705 **DUKE UNIVERSITY** e. Election Sum to Date \$ 415.00 f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount Cash 201 10/21/2013 \$ 40.00 \$ \$ 4. Total only this Page 407.45 \$ 5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages \$ 5,225.65 (This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

				Amendme	ent
Pg	10_	of	14	X Yes	☐ No

		(and Good (samilea)	ie)			2.	ID Number	
ELECT	T DON MOFFITT	Γ						
***************************************	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Re				
H 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Name, Mailing Add ide city, state, & zi			b. Job Title/Pi	rofession	d. (Comments	
	EY HOPKINS	SPACE CONTRACTOR OF THE		TEACHER				١
1700 S	PRUNT AVE			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			١
DURH.	AM, NC 27705			DURHAM F	PUBLIC SCHOOLS	<u>_</u>	Election Sum to l	n _{ote}
					I		······································	
e naige	La re Cada				T	\$		21.07
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment Draft	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	<u> </u>	k. Amount	
	201				10/19/2013		\$ 13	21 97
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Re				
	Name, Mailing Add ide city, state, & zi			b. Job Title/Pr		d. C	Comments	
	MARRON		<u> </u>	SPEECH TH	ERAPIST			
4 N. PC	OSTON CT			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
DURH	AM, NC 27705			EMERGE		<u></u>	- Al - Cum to	~_4,
							dection Sum to I	
		•	·			\$		25.00
		h. Form of Payment Check	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	CHECK			10/21/2013		\$ 12	25.00
							\$	
							\$	
	tibuter informatie			Commission of the Commission o	emove			
	lame, Mailing Add de city, state, & zi			b. Job Title/Pr		d. C	Comments	
	LIE WILSON			VICE PRESI	DENT			
	OTTINGHAM			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
CHAPE	EL HILL, NC 275	517		3	N CONSTRUCTION	_	5 V L6 C 4	2-4-
				CO		(do-007.1)	dection Sum to I	
						\$		96.80
		h. Form of Payment Draft	i. In-Kind Desc	ription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Dian			10/18/2013		\$ 9	96.80
					- Wilderlin		\$	
							\$	
	al only this Pag					\$	34	42.87
	el of ALL CRO)-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P	age CRO-1100)			\$	5,22	25.65

Amendment **Contributions from Individuals** Contributions from Individuals Pg 11 of 14 Yes No Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

		(and found it species)		onenoucions u	nder \$50 ii form CRO			
	DON MOFFIT					2.	D Number	
2 (1	ributor Informati			-				
	Name, Mailing Ad			Add Re	and the second s	la 7	7	
	ide city, state, & z	. A 555000000000000000000000000000000000				a. (Comments	
	TRUSTIN	•82		ATTORNEY				
	EER CHASE LAI	NE		c. Employer's Name/Specific Field				
	AM, NC 27705	INL		SELF-EMPI		1		
	21.1,1.0			SELI-EMI I	OILD	e. I	lection Sum	to Date
				İ				250.00
						\$		350.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i, In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/19/2013		\$	350.00
							\$	
							\$	
3 Cant	ributor Informati	<u> </u>	П	Add 🔲 Re	I marks			
	lame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pr		<i>a</i> (Comments	
CACT 72	de city, state, & z					u. (omments .	
	LES WILSON			PRESIDENT				
	NINGTON PL			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
	AM, NC 27707				CONSTRUCTION			
	, =			CO	CONSTRUCTION	e. E	lection Sum	to Date
						\$	 	200.00
								200.00
I. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	. 133	k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	100.00
X	201	Check			08/12/2013		\$	100.00
				***			\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲 Re	move			
1 1 11 11 11 11 11 11	lame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pr		d. C	omments	
(inclu	de city, state, & z	ip)		INVESTIGA'	TOR		THE STREET STREET, STR	*********
LOIS V	VRIGHT							
	MARKHAM			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
DURH.	AM, NC 27701			GSK				
						e. E	lection Sum	to Date
201120000000000						\$		75.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	ription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	201	Check			10/19/2013		\$	75.00
							\$	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	···			\$	
	d only this Pa				4.3	\$		525.00
	al of ALL CRO	D-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P	nge CRO-1100)		the state of the s	\$		5,225.65

				Amendme	ent
Pg	12	of	14	X Yes	☐ No

1. Com	mittee Full Name	(and fund if applicabl	ie)			2.]	D Number		
ELECT	Γ DON MOFFITT	Γ							
3. Cont	ributor Informati	(01)		Add Re	move				
a. Full N	Name, Mailing Ado	dress & Phone		b. Job Title/Pr		d. (Comments		
	ide city, state, & z	ip)		DIRECTOR OF					
	ESSAUER			COMMUNIC	ATIONS]			
	VILDON ST				Name/Specific Field				
DUKH	AM, NC 27705			BCBSNC		e, I	Dection Sum t	o Date	
						\$		56.78	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Ĺ	k. Amount		
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	56.78	
							\$		
							\$		
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV	ributor Informatio	1000		Add 🔲 Res					
1,000,000	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. C	Comments		
	ide city, state, & zi	ip)		PROF OF CIV					
	I GAVIN		I	ENVIRONMI	ENTAL Name/Specific Field				
ì	IRGINIA AVE AM, NC 27705								
DOKI	AM, NC 27703			DUKE UNIV	ERSITY	e. F	lection Sum t	o Date	
							<u> </u>		
e Daina	E 1	I and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second se	T. volume, was a		122_22	\$	1	75.00	
		h. Form of Payment Check	i. In-Kind Desc	eription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	201	Click			10/21/2013		\$	75.00	
							\$		
		-					\$		
	ributor Informatio			Add Res	move				
857855886564	lame, Mailing Add	X		b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. C	Comments		
	de city, state, & zi	(p)		CONTRACT	EMPLOYEE		Management of the State of the		
	I MAGEE IRGINIA AVE			c. Employer's l	Name/Specific Field				
	AM, NC 27705		1		UBLIC SCHOOLS	ĺ			
				DOMINIT	OBLIC SCITCOLS	e. E	lection Sum t	o Date	
						\$		75.00	
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
	201	Check			10/21/2013		\$	75.00	
							\$		
							\$		
	al only this Pag		1000	100		\$		206.78	
	al of ALL CRO	7-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P	age CRO-1100)			\$	5.	,225.65	

Co

~					Amendm	ent
Contributions from Individuals	Pg	13_	of	14	X Yes	☐ No
Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution	s iin	der \$50	if for		is not use	-d

Add	1. Com	mittee Full Name	and Fund if applicab		onenoutions un	100		ID Number		
A. Comments										
D. Joh Title/Profession C. Comments					Add Re	move	L			
IOHN AYCOTH	Access to the second	7					d. 1	Comments		
C. Employer's Name/Specific Field RICE HOUSE HEALTHCARE PROGRAM HOLDINGS			.ip)		PRESIDENT	. & CEO				
BLDG 800 DURHAM, NC 27704 RICE HOUSE HEALTHCARE PROGRAM HOLDINGS F. Prior R. Account Code In. Form of Payment II. In. Kind Description IDate (mm/dd/yyyy) R. Amount O9/25/2013 S 193.5 Contributor Information. R. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & xip) Draft Draft Draft Draft RESER 130.8 VIRGINIA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 R. Account Code In. Form of Payment (include city, state, & xip) R. Add Reserve F. In. Kind Description IDATE INCLUDED INCLUD					c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	4			
DURHAM, NC 27704 PROGRAM HOLDINGS E. Bection Sum to Date							1			
C. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment I. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 09/25/2013 \$ 193.9.	B .						e. J	Dection Sum to Date		
201 Draft 09/25/2013 \$ 193.5							\$	193.90		
Contributor Information Add Remove	f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	}	k. Amount		
\$ \$ \$Contributor information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) DAVID MILLS 1607 DELAWARE AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC S 96.8 S, 96.8 S, 96.8 S Contributor Information Add Remove B. Job Title/Profession C. Comments HEALTH RESEARCH SPECIALIST SPECIALIST ADMINISTRATION E. Bection Sum to Date SPECIALIST SPECIALIST ADMINISTRATION E. Bection Sum to Date S 125.0 C. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment C. Employer's Name/Specific Field VETERANS ADMINISTRATION E. Bection Sum to Date S 125.0 C. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment C. Date (include city, state, & zip) S 125.0 S 2 C. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment C. Date (include city, state, & zip) S 125.0 S 2 S 2 S 3 S 3 S 3 S 3 S 3 S 3		201	Draft					\$ 193.90		
Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) DAVID MILLS 1607 DELAWARE AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Employer's Name/Specific Field S 96.8 Frior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 3. Contributor Information Add Remove								\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) DAVID MILLS DURHAM, NC 27705 EL FUTURO, INC EL FUTURO,								\$		
Cinclude city, state, & zip) FINANCE DIRECTOR C. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Hection Sum to Date S 96.8					Add 🗌 Re	move		I see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a see a		
DAVID MILLS 1607 DELAWARE AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 C. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC E. Election Sum to Date	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	A 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	The Control of the Co		b. Job Title/Pr	ofession	d. (Comments		
1607 DELAWARE AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 E. Employer's Name/Specific Field EL FUTURO, INC			ip)		FINANCE D	IRECTOR				
DURHAM, NC 27705 EL FUTURO, INC e. Election Sum to Date			E .		c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	1			
C. Election Sum to Date S 96.8		·	ے							
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 201 Draft 10/02/2013 \$ 96.8 3		,				, II.	e. F	Dection Sum to Date		
□ 201 Draft 10/02/2013 \$ 96.8 □ \$ \$ \$ 3. Contributor Information □ Add □ Remove Remove Image: Comment of the profession of th							\$	96.80		
S S S S S S S S S S	f. Prior			i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount		
\$ 3. Contributor Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) NINA SPERBER 1308 VIRGINIA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 6. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Check Check 10/06/2013 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		201	Draft			10/02/2013		\$ 96.80		
3. Contributor Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) NINA SPERBER 1308 VIRGINIA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705 6. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment Check Check Check Check Add Remove b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments HEALTH RESEARCH SPECIALIST c. Employer's Name/Specific Field VETERANS ADMINISTRATION F. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) R. Amount Check 10/06/2013 \$ 125.0								\$		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) HEALTH RESEARCH SPECIALIST c. Employer's Name/Specific Field VETERANS ADMINISTRATION F. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment Check Check								\$		
(include city, state, & zip) HEALTH RESEARCH SPECIALIST c. Employer's Name/Specific Field VETERANS ADMINISTRATION F. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment Check C										
NINA SPERBER 1308 VIRGINIA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705	10 mag-11100000	Specification COMMONOCOURS AND TOTAL STATE				-	d. C	Comments		
1308 VIRGINIA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705			<u>'P'</u>	1. m	7					
ADMINISTRATION e. Hection Sum to Date \$ 125.0 f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount Check 10/06/2013 \$ 125.0 \$ \$					c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field				
\$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 125.00 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	DURH	AM, NC 27705					<u></u>			
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount Check 10/06/2013 \$ 125.0 \$					ADMINISTRATION			dection Sum to Date		
□ 201 Check 10/06/2013 \$ 125.0 □ \$ \$					l <u> </u>		1	125.00		
10/06/2013			The same of the sa	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	<u>. </u>	k. Amount		
\$		201	Check			10/06/2013		\$ 125.00		
								\$		
4 Total only this Page \$ 415.7								\$		
				100			\$	415.70		
5, Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages				Page CRO-1100)	4.7		\$	5,225.65		

				Amendme	ent
Рg	14	of	14	X Yes	□ No

1 Com	mittee Entl Name	(and Fund) (Aminesia		onthoutions un			ID Number
	Γ DON MOFFITT					4.	II) Number
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲 Re	move	_	
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pr		d. 1	Comments
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ide city, state, & z	(p)	enuzza e	PROFESSOR	<u> </u>		
4201 S	N BACON WARTHMORE I	RD		c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field		
	AM, NC 27707			•	F EDUCATION,	<u> </u>	
				NCCU		e. 1	Mection Sum to Date
						\$	193.90
f. Prior	<u> </u>	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount
	201	Draft			10/07/2013	_	\$ 193.90
						_	\$
						_	\$
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Rei			Land Age
2.617	Name, Mailing Add	\$2000.000 f + grown regarded action (c) = -1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		b. Job Title/Pro		d. (Comments
	ide city, state, & zi	<u>(p)</u>			OF ECONOMIC		
	AM LAMBE AMPA AVE			DEVELOPMI c. Employer's !	ENT Name/Specific Field	1	
-	AM, NC 27705			UNC	74-20000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	_	
	,				į	e. I	Election Sum to Date
						\$	96.80
f. Prior			i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount
	201	Draft			10/06/2013	_	\$ 96.80
						_	\$
							\$
	ributor Informatio	etermore materials and the same and the same and the same and the same and the same and the same and the same a		Add 🔲 Rei			
The chall had been been all the	lame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pro		d. (Comments
1,0,000,000,000	de city, state, & zi	(p)		CONSULTAN	NT		
	MOONEY OODBURN RD			c. Employer's !	Name/Specific Held		
	AM, NC 27707			NON-PROFI		L	
						e. F	Dection Sum to Date
						\$	150.00
f. Prior	Marie Commission of the Commis	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount
	201	Check			10/06/2013		\$ 150.00
							\$
							\$
4. Tota	al only this Bag	ge : : : : :				\$	440.70
	al of ALL CR(ine must be on line o	O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary P	age CRO-1100)			\$	5,225.65

Disbursen		s from the committe	aa fan ananstin a suu					□ No
committees and	o report expenditures I coordinated party e	; from the commute expenditures	ee for operating expe	nses,	, contribution	ons to	candidate/p	olitical
	ull Name (and Fund						2. ID Numb	er
ELECT DON 1	MOFFITT			-	and the second			
			MOO tome for each		***************************************			
Operating Ex		tributions to Candidat	tes/Political Committee			rdinate	ed Party Expe	nditures
4. Payee Inform			Add		nove			
	ailing Address & Ph	ione	b. Coordinat	ed Co	mmittee Na	ame	d. Comment	is
(include city, sta		•						
2319 ATLANT	OMMUNICATIONS TIC AVE		c. Level Regi	stered	(Specify)			
RALEIGH, NC			☐ Federal		County:			
			☐ State		☐ Municip	ality:	e. Dection S	um to Date
							\$	7,381.49
	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Ar	mount	k. Re	quired Rema	rks
201	Check	AI	10/21/2013	\$	3,826.43	POS	TAGE AND	MAILING
201	Check	AI	10/11/2013	\$	3,555.06		ARD TAGE AND ARD	MAILING
4. Payee Inform	atjon	- August	☐ Add ☐	Ren	oove .	OF C	AKD	
•	ailing Address & Ph	ione	b. Coordinate			ıme	d. Comment	:s
GARRETT DIX		732 a \$15500 mm, m						
1513 E. FRANI			c. Level Regi	stered	(Specify)			
NO. 136	, LLII (U L		☐ Federal		County:			
CHAPEL HILL	., NC 27514		☐ State		Municip	ality:	e. Election S	um to Date
							\$	1,600.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	j. Ar	nount	k. Re	quired Rema	rks
201	Check	Е	10/01/2013	\$	400.00			
201	Check	Е	10/15/2013	\$	400.00			
4. Payee Inform			☐ Add ☐		10Ve			
	ailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordinate	ed Cor	mmittee Na	me	d. Comment	S
(include city, sta	te, & zip)							
FACEBOOK 1 HACKER WA	A V		c. Level Regis	stered	(Specify)			
MENLO PARK			☐ Federal		County:	***************************************		
	,		☐ State		☐ Municip	ality:	e. Election S	um to Date
							\$	75.85
	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Ar	nount	k. Rec	quired Rema	rks
201	Draft	A	10/12/2013	\$	50.63	ADS	ON FACEB	OOK
201	Draft	A	10/11/2013	\$	25.22	ADS	ON FACEB	ООК
5. Total only this		1900 P	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				\$	8,257.34
	CRO-1310 Pages	The same	- Page 1					
			·1100 if Operating Expe				\$	10,280.59
			·1100 if Contrib to Cand 1100 if Coordinated Pa			mm)		•
	odes (List detailed			169 2200	penum. cs,	<u>l</u>		
A* - Media	B* - Printin	rationerical and service and a conservation of	C* - Fundraising		D - To A	Anoth	er Candidate	2
E - Salaries	F* - Equipm		G - Political Party				Public Offic	
I - Postage O* Other	J - Penaltie	·S	K* - Office Expense	S	Q* - Do	natio	n to Legal Ex	kpense Fund
2010112011201120111201114011401140114011	e detailed explanatio	m in remired rev	prks field (k)					

TS 4 T				Amendme	ent
Disbursements	Pg	2 of	3	X Yes	☐ No
					AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee Fu	II Name (and Fun						2. ID N	umber
ELECT DON M	IOFFITT							
3. Type of Dishur Operating Expe			KOS 310 librars for each					Expenditures
4. Payee Informs		ittroucions to Candi	Add Add	Rem)famac	3d Party I	Expenditures
	iling Address & F	hone	b. Coordinat			ame	d. Com	nents
(include city, stat								<u> </u>
B & J CUSTOM								
1403 PERSON S			c. Level Regi					
DURHAM, NC	27703		Federal State	L	County:		- Hacti	on Sum to Date
			State	L	wunterp	anty.	в. меси \$	102.13
f. Account Code 1	g. Form of Paymen	it h. Purpose Coi	de i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. An	ount	k. Re	quired R	
201	Check	В	10/16/2013	\$	102.13	t	INESS (
				\$		-		
4. Payee Informa	49							
	ition iling Address & P	hona	Add D	Rem		em e	d. Comp	nants
(include city, stat		none	D. COULTRAL	eu con	Illittee 11e	IIII C	u, coma	пець
	TING AND GRA	APHICS						
733 W. JOHNSO		ii iii co	c. Level Regi	stered		<i>2</i> 1 = 1		
LOWER LEVEL			Federal	<u>ַ</u>	County:	l l		2000
RALEIGH, NC	27603		☐ State	L	Municip	ality:	e. Electi	on Sum to Date
							\$	1,441.13
	g. Form of Paymen	t h. Purpose Cod	le i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	emarks
201	Check	В	10/17/2013	\$ 1	1,441.13	i		MAILER
				\$		CAR	DS	
4. Payee Informa	ation		□ Add □	Renk	VA.			
	iling Address & P	hone	b. Coordinate			ıme	d. Comn	nents
(include city, state				<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
US BANK								
80 S. 8TH ST			c. Level Regi	stered				
SUITE 224 MINNEAPOLIS	MANI 55400		State	F	County: Municipa	L	- Mecti	on Sum to Date
MIININEAF OLIG	, MIN 33402				- Minnesp	anty.	<u>-</u>	JII DUIN IV DALE
							\$	3,302.38
	g. Form of Paymen	t h. Purpose Cod	le i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	j. Am	ount	k. Rec	quired R	emarks
201	Check	АН	10/17/2013	\$	299.99			RD LAYOUT,
				\$		TICK	EIS TO	CHAMBER
5. Total only this	Page	I Lange					\$	1,843.25
6. Total of ALL C			- 19 may 1		a Secret		P	1,073.43
.,,		Summary Page Ch	RO-1100 if Operating Expe	oncoc)				
			RO-1100 if Contrib to Can		Political Co	omm)	\$	10,280.59
(This line goes in	line 13c of Detailed	Summary Page CR	O-1100 if Coordinated Pa	irty Exp	enditures)			
7. Purpose Coo	des (List detaile	d expenditions cod	le in (h.) above)					
A* - Media	B* - Printi		C* - Fundraising		D - To /	Anoth	er Cand	idate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipa	Service Control of Service Control of the Ser	G - Political Party		. V		and a set to pass a recent to	Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalti	ies	K* - Office Expense	:S	Q* - Do	matio	n to Leg	al Expense Fund
O* Other	detailed explanati							
CRO-1310			State Board of Flortions					2000

Disbursem	ents				Pg	3_ of	3		dment
Use this form to	report expenditures coordinated party ex	from the committe	e for c	perating expen	nses,	contributi	ons to	candidate	/political
	ell Name (and Fund)							2. ID Nun	iber
ELECT DON M	MOFFITT								
3. Type of Disbu	rsement (Please)	KONTONENCIA ORG	25650	forms for eac	h typ	e of Disbu	rseme	nt.)	
Operating Exp		ibutions to Candidat		DOTTO TAKETAKE (AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	mmmmm	mangagana agas agas	mannonom	ed Party Ex	penditures
4. Payee Inform:	ntion			Add 🔲	Ren	юче			
a. Full Name, Ma	iling Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Co	mmittee N	ame	d. Comme	nts
(include city, sta	te, & zip)								
LEAH JOSEPH	SON								
208 BARCLAY				c. Level Regis	tered				
CHAPEL HILL	, NC 27516			Federal State		County:		Y75	S 4- D-4
				State		Municip	anty:	e. Mection	Sum to Date
								\$	180.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Aı	nount	k. Re	quired Rer	narks
201	Check	Α	10	0/15/2013	\$	120.00	MAI	L PIECE (GRAPHIC
201	Check	A	10	0/03/2013	\$	60.00	BES	GN FOR	
							LITE	RATURE	PIECE FOR
5. Total only this	Page	2000				44.74		\$	180.00
(This line goes in	CRO-1310 Pages I line 13a of Detailed S I line 13b of Detailed S					s/Political C	omm)	\$	10,280.59
	ı line 13c of Detailed S						,,,,,		
7. Purpose Co	des (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.)	above)					
A* - Media	B* - Printin			undraising		D - To	Anotl	ner Candid	ate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipms			litical Party					fice Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	S	K* - C	Office Expense:	S	Q* - D	onatio	n to Legal	Expense Fund
O* Other	detailed explanation	1880		: 124					
CRO-1310			20.00 (20.00 (A) (A)	rd of Elections					December 2009

In-Kind Contributions	_	1		1	Amendm	
Use this form to report non-monetary contril			of		Yes	☐ No
Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions v				the co.	inimited of	iuna.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if ap				2. ID	Number	
ELECT DON MOFFITT						
3. Contributor Information	Add Re	move				
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Con	tri bu to	r	c. Cor	nments	
(include city, state, & zip)	⅓ Individual					
LEAH JOSEPHSON	☐ Candidate					
208 BARCLAY RD	Party					
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516	PAC					
	Referendum			d. He	ction Sum	to Date
	Other Recei	ipt sourc	e	\$		270.00
e. Description		f. Date	(mm/dd	/уууу)	g. Fair M	arket Amount
GRAPHIC DESIGN FOR LITERATURE PIECE		10	0/15/20	13	\$	180.00
GRAPHIC DESIGN FOR LITERATURE PIECE		10	0/03/20	13	\$	90.00
					\$	
4. Total only this Page	Stage Control			\$		270.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Page	S			\$		270.00
(This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Sur	nmary Page CRO-1100)			Э		270.00
CRO-1510	NC State Board of Elections					December 2007



State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

IN-PERSON

NOV 1 8 2013

DURHAM BOE

Kim Westbrook Strach **Executive Director**

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

Name of committee to receive loan: ELECT DON MOFFITT
Person or committee to make loan: DON MOFFITT
• Date of loan to committee: 10/25/13
Name of lending institution and account number (source):
WELLS FARGO 9079922642
• Amount of loan: \$2000.00
Description (if in-kind loan):
Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): DON MOFFLIT
Period of loan: 6 MONTHS
• Rate of interest of loan: <u>0%</u>
Security pledged for loan: NoNE
I, DN MOFFITT, acknowledge that all of the information (Person lending money to committee)
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding balance to any source. 10/25/(3) Signature of Lender Date Signed
Signature of Lender Date Signed
Marilant Butter Nov 17, 2013
Signature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed
Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

May 2013